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NJ50-FP-A2-P1

65

Sn

Sa

PNP
50 mm
ej i samma plan
DC

0...40,5 mm
0,4

0,3

0,85

antivalent

10..60V
0...100 Hz

typ. 3 %
Skyddad mot felaktig polaritet
pulserande
<3V

0...200 mA
0...0,5mA typ.
<20 mA

LED grén

LED, gul

IEC / EN 60947-5-2:2004
-25 ... 70 °C (248 ... 343 K)
Klamutrymme

taktad upp till 2,5 mm?
PBT

PBT
P67

Certified by China Compulsory Certification (CCC)
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